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Back to UIL Region II (3A & 5A) & Region III (1A) XC Championship - Day 2 Main

UIL Region Cross Country Championships
October 24, 2022

Results By RunFAR Racing Services, Inc.
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Overall Finish List - Girls
5A GIRLS

Qualifying Teams: 4 Individuals: 10
O'All Place Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace Year Qualifier

1 1 1579 Amy Morefield Lucas Lovejoy 19:57.09 6:13/M 12 TM
2 2 1580 Sara Morefield Lucas Lovejoy 20:05.32 6:16/M 11 TM
3 3 1508 Sydni Wilkins Frisco Liberty 20:09.67 6:17/M 11 IND
4 4 1572 Camryn Benson Lucas Lovejoy 20:28.21 6:23/M 9 TM
5 5 1573 Peyton Benson Lucas Lovejoy 20:32.80 6:24/M 11 TM
6 6 1577 Kailey Littlefield Lucas Lovejoy 20:39.71 6:27/M 11 TM
7 7 1549 Elina Bailey Kingwood Park 21:13.82 6:37/M 11 TM
8 8 1547 Avery Perkins Hallsville 21:18.02 6:39/M 12 TM
9 9 1551 Lucy Foltz Kingwood Park 21:24.74 6:41/M 10 TM

10 10 1575 Kate Carlson Lucas Lovejoy 21:47.84 6:48/M 11 TM
11 (< 5) 1435 Leila Farda Carrollton RL Turner 21:57.09 6:51/M 10 IND
12 11 1512 Veronica Ambrosionek Frisco Lone Star 22:06.42 6:54/M 12 IND
13 12 1531 Sophia Altieri Frisco Wakeland 22:07.40 6:54/M 9 TM
14 13 1524 Sahasra Gutta Frisco Reedy 22:09.28 6:55/M 10 IND
15 14 1507 Srishti Shetty Frisco Liberty 22:11.02 6:55/M 9 IND
16 15 1544 Kylea Hatfield Hallsville 22:14.41 6:56/M 10 TM
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17 16 1576 Jocelyn Chapman Lucas Lovejoy 22:15.31 6:56/M 9 TM
18 17 1523 Vanesa Gonzalez-Rodiles Frisco Reedy 22:15.51 6:56/M 10 IND
19 (< 5) 1634 Gabriella Trejo Princeton 22:15.66 6:57/M 9 IND
20 18 1539 Isabella Wertz Frisco Wakeland 22:17.62 6:57/M 9 TM
21 19 1535 Rebekah Gould Frisco Wakeland 22:20.14 6:58/M 10 TM
22 20 1542 Kenzy Glass Hallsville 22:20.59 6:58/M 11 TM
23 21 1553 Rachel Hughes Kingwood Park 22:37.96 7:03/M 12 TM
24 22 1458 Amelia Favour Dallas Wilson 22:43.39 7:05/M 12 IND
25 23 1591 Kailee Critchfield McKinney North 22:48.67 7:07/M 10 IND
26 24 1582 Paula Bautista Lufkin 22:49.45 7:07/M 12 IND
27 (< 5) 1437 Reyna Vargas Crandall 22:51.13 7:08/M 12
28 25 1475 Jane Salgado Forney 22:55.19 7:09/M 10
29 26 1538 Emma Thomas Frisco Wakeland 22:56.25 7:09/M 12 TM
30 27 1543 Addison Hatchett Hallsville 23:00.22 7:10/M 10 TM
31 28 1629 Abigail Ortega North Mesquite 23:02.62 7:11/M 10
32 29 1506 Caitlyn Ruback Frisco Liberty 23:02.66 7:11/M 9
33 30 1527 Mila Stamper Frisco Reedy 23:03.40 7:11/M 10
34 31 1482 Georgia Mayfield Frisco Centennial 23:05.52 7:12/M 9
35 32 1513 Isabelle Boor Frisco Lone Star 23:07.74 7:13/M 9
36 (< 5) 1466 Linda Bibbs Dayton 23:08.92 7:13/M 9
37 33 1596 Rossi Lira McKinney North 23:09.50 7:13/M 10
38 34 1533 Shea Derheim Frisco Wakeland 23:12.03 7:14/M 12 TM
39 35 1598 Alma Pena McKinney North 23:14.42 7:15/M 11
40 36 1589 Jacki Silva Lufkin 23:15.43 7:15/M 12
41 37 1541 River Gaston Hallsville 23:15.59 7:15/M 9 TM
42 38 1592 Sierra Franjesevic McKinney North 23:16.25 7:15/M 10
43 (< 5) 1490 Abigail Garcia Frisco Independence High School 23:16.45 7:15/M 12
44 39 1521 Charishma Chelluboina Frisco Reedy 23:18.10 7:16/M 11
45 40 1526 Audrey Rush Frisco Reedy 23:19.12 7:16/M 9
46 41 1552 Vivian Garcia Kingwood Park 23:22.81 7:17/M 12 TM
47 42 1594 Katelin Kenealey McKinney North 23:24.23 7:18/M 10
48 43 1486 Dylan Volk Frisco Centennial 23:26.83 7:19/M 9
49 44 1548 Cara Sullens Hallsville 23:29.34 7:19/M 9 TM
50 45 1584 Isabella Meggiato Lufkin 23:34.63 7:21/M 9
51 46 1522 Jane Goldberg Frisco Reedy 23:38.18 7:22/M 12
52 47 1498 Naila Karim Frisco Lebanon Trail High School 23:45.95 7:25/M 9
53 48 1623 Jahnae Nickerson New Caney Porter 23:46.48 7:25/M 9
54 49 1597 Nikki Morgan McKinney North 23:50.80 7:26/M 12
55 50 1536 Bree Grzywinski Frisco Wakeland 23:53.96 7:27/M 11 TM
56 (< 5) 1441 Daniela Bravo Dallas Molina 23:54.25 7:27/M 10
57 51 1516 Kyrsten Kizer Frisco Lone Star 23:55.53 7:28/M 12
58 52 1602 Maddison Alldredge Melissa 23:56.10 7:28/M 12
59 53 1517 Addison Leffke Frisco Lone Star 23:56.53 7:28/M 10
60 54 1518 Autumn Miller Frisco Lone Star 23:57.83 7:28/M 11
61 55 1528 Alyssa Thompson Frisco Reedy 23:59.11 7:29/M 12
62 (< 5) 1489 Oaklee Lyman Frisco High 24:01.09 7:29/M 9
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63 56 1595 Olivia Kennedy McKinney North 24:01.61 7:30/M 10
64 57 1550 Melissa Flores-Tinnacher Kingwood Park 24:06.95 7:31/M 11 TM
65 58 1509 Kayla Winter Frisco Liberty 24:13.38 7:33/M 11
66 59 1546 Haylea Jordan Hallsville 24:14.79 7:34/M 11 TM
67 60 1555 Isabel Monks Kingwood Park 24:15.80 7:34/M 11 TM
68 61 1479 Cholee Kim Frisco Centennial 24:16.03 7:34/M 9
69 62 1468 Leslie Brooke Cooksy Forney 24:16.87 7:34/M 10
70 63 1571 Mackenzie Robinson Longview Pine Tree 24:20.44 7:35/M 10
71 64 1500 Giana Antovoni Frisco Liberty 24:22.44 7:36/M 12
72 65 1495 Abigail Esqueda Frisco Lebanon Trail High School 24:23.92 7:36/M 9
73 66 1650 Zoey Richardson Texas High 24:24.52 7:37/M 9
74 67 1453 Addison Hewitt Dallas White 24:24.79 7:37/M 11
75 68 1519 Lily Velo Frisco Lone Star 24:25.23 7:37/M 12
76 69 1471 Landry Helm Forney 24:25.74 7:37/M 10
77 70 1643 Esme Rodriguez Red Oak 24:31.56 7:39/M 9
78 71 1510 Camryn Allen Frisco Lone Star 24:33.71 7:40/M 10
79 (< 5) 1488 Sophie Fernandes Frisco Emerson 24:34.56 7:40/M 11
80 (< 5) 1440 Juliana Molina Dallas Kimball 24:34.79 7:40/M 11
81 72 1565 Andrea Garcia Longview Pine Tree 24:36.87 7:41/M 10
82 73 1652 Daniela Urieta-Hernandez Texas High 24:37.46 7:41/M 12
83 74 1448 Leah Serritos Dallas Sunset 24:37.99 7:41/M 11
84 75 1537 Madelyn Schroeder Frisco Wakeland 24:39.64 7:41/M 11 TM
85 76 1566 Alexis Gonzalez Longview Pine Tree 24:40.42 7:42/M 12
86 77 1649 Olivia Raley Texas High 24:50.71 7:45/M 9
87 78 1609 Melanie Coronado Mesquite Poteet 24:54.79 7:46/M 10
88 79 1588 Gabriella Sanchez Lufkin 24:57.33 7:47/M 11
89 80 1583 Alyssa Jasso Lufkin 25:00.00 7:48/M 11
90 81 1585 Maria Moreno-Corona Lufkin 25:00.11 7:48/M 11
91 82 1627 Haven Crabb North Mesquite 25:02.90 7:49/M 10
92 83 1499 Clarice Ruiz Frisco Lebanon Trail High School 25:09.83 7:51/M 11
93 84 1470 Braeden Donohue Forney 25:11.59 7:51/M 12
94 85 1493 Tatum Baustert Frisco Lebanon Trail High School 25:16.08 7:53/M 10
95 86 1619 Sara Dussan Romero New Caney Porter 25:20.45 7:54/M 12
96 87 1615 Zayda Alanis New Caney Porter 25:21.12 7:54/M 9
97 88 1457 Marisol Braun Dallas Wilson 25:21.45 7:54/M 12
98 89 1463 Emma Petteway Dallas Wilson 25:25.41 7:56/M 11
99 (< 5) 1564 Aurora Egbe Longview 25:27.00 7:56/M 9

100 90 1616 Rosario Botello New Caney Porter 25:27.86 7:56/M 10
Qualifying Teams: 4 Individuals: 10

O'All Place Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace Year Qualifier
101 (< 5) 1467 Maiyah Phoummarath Dayton 25:27.93 7:56/M 12
102 91 1641 Morgynn Maines Red Oak 25:30.10 7:57/M 9
103 92 1603 Rhoby Day Melissa 25:31.00 7:57/M 10
104 93 1605 Hallie Hendrickson Melissa 25:31.76 7:58/M 12
105 94 1622 Dakota Newcomb New Caney Porter 25:34.71 7:59/M 11
106 95 1454 April Martinez Dallas White 25:38.34 8:00/M 9



107 96 1560 Holy Igwe Lancaster 25:39.97 8:00/M 11
108 97 1601 Addisyn Alexander Melissa 25:46.98 8:02/M 9
109 98 1636 Sadie Carrell Red Oak 25:53.08 8:04/M 10
110 99 1451 Maya Crawford Dallas White 25:53.71 8:04/M 10
111 100 1624 Karma Zepeda New Caney Porter 25:55.22 8:05/M 12
112 101 1611 Aubrey Hughes Mesquite Poteet 26:00.44 8:07/M 11
113 102 1657 Illiana Lopez West Mesquite 26:01.04 8:07/M 11
114 103 1443 Laura Gonzalez Dallas Sunset 26:09.56 8:09/M 12
115 (< 5) 1436 Measha Rhinehart Corsicana 26:17.50 8:12/M 9
116 104 1459 Harper Gibbs Dallas Wilson 26:18.87 8:12/M 10
117 105 1557 Jaylee Chaney Lancaster 26:23.50 8:14/M 12
118 106 1469 Ryann Cyriaque Forney 26:25.30 8:14/M 11
119 107 1646 Catherine Loomis Texas High 26:31.12 8:16/M 9
120 108 1472 Brooklyn Lawrenson Forney 26:32.93 8:17/M 9
121 (< 5) 1439 Kendaisha Griffin Dallas Hillcrest 26:35.29 8:17/M 11
122 109 1558 Y'Neise Colbert Lancaster 26:36.74 8:18/M 10
123 110 1484 Aslyn Quijano Frisco Centennial 26:37.72 8:18/M 12
124 111 1562 Braela Sargent Lancaster 26:45.68 8:21/M 12
125 112 1638 Ana Cook Red Oak 26:49.99 8:22/M 12
126 113 1626 Jocelyn Arzola North Mesquite 26:51.70 8:23/M 10
127 (< 5) 1438 Giselle Hernandez Dallas Adams 26:59.34 8:25/M 12
128 114 1651 Elizabeth Sharp Texas High 27:04.07 8:26/M 9
129 115 1630 Arianna Pace North Mesquite 27:06.45 8:27/M 9
130 116 1570 Yamile Morales Longview Pine Tree 27:07.97 8:28/M 9
131 117 1481 Lisa Kras Frisco Centennial 27:15.38 8:30/M 12
132 118 1476 Cynthia Senkel Forney 27:18.35 8:31/M 12
133 119 1485 Anya Raju Frisco Centennial 27:33.57 8:36/M 11
134 120 1491 Ashley Amani Frisco Lebanon Trail High School 27:35.57 8:36/M 11
135 121 1640 Avery Klice Red Oak 27:40.18 8:38/M 10
136 122 1656 Stephanie Heras West Mesquite 27:47.29 8:40/M 11
137 123 1445 Breanna Marquez Dallas Sunset 27:47.87 8:40/M 12
138 124 1600 Hannah Ackerman Melissa 27:52.31 8:41/M 9
139 125 1568 Erika Magallanes Longview Pine Tree 28:09.99 8:47/M 12
140 126 1610 Alexa Harris Mesquite Poteet 28:11.33 8:47/M 9
141 127 1449 Sandi Agudo Dallas White 28:11.84 8:48/M 12
142 128 1559 Aja Hurst Lancaster 28:13.83 8:48/M 12
143 129 1569 Casandra Miranda Longview Pine Tree 28:14.87 8:49/M 9
144 130 1480 Kaylee Kim Frisco Centennial 28:16.23 8:49/M 9
145 131 1561 Alicia Rodgriguez Lancaster 28:28.79 8:53/M 11
146 132 1462 Vanessa Orozco Dallas Wilson 28:33.99 8:54/M 12
147 133 1496 Andrea Esqueda Frisco Lebanon Trail High School 28:45.03 8:58/M 11
148 134 1660 Karla Ramirez West Mesquite 28:47.30 8:59/M 11
149 135 1606 Mckenzie Hendrickson Melissa 28:47.75 8:59/M 9
150 136 1631 Ana Rosales North Mesquite 28:54.05 9:01/M 10
151 137 1452 Melanie Garcia Dallas White 28:58.74 9:02/M 11
152 138 1655 Valerie Beltran West Mesquite 29:07.83 9:05/M 12



153 139 1612 Alyssa Montoya Mesquite Poteet 29:47.01 9:17/M 10
154 140 1465 Lillian Welch Dallas Wilson 29:58.11 9:21/M 10
155 141 1461 Quinn McGuinness Dallas Wilson 29:59.73 9:21/M 12
156 142 1644 Gianna Thomas Red Oak 30:12.35 9:25/M 9
157 143 1450 Angela Barrios Dallas White 30:22.86 9:28/M 12
158 144 1654 Dayanira Beltran West Mesquite 30:35.46 9:32/M 9
159 145 1661 Danayara Rodriguez West Mesquite 30:35.80 9:32/M 12
160 146 1625 Madeline Aguirre North Mesquite 30:38.75 9:33/M 10
161 147 1614 Nylah Tarver Mesquite Poteet 30:51.66 9:37/M 10
162 148 1444 Sofia Gonzalez Dallas Sunset 31:31.53 9:50/M 10
163 149 1446 Leila Martinez Dallas Sunset 31:56.16 9:58/M 9
DQ DQ 1503 Sofia Golladay Frisco Liberty 23:43.42 7:24/M 10



Top
Final Team Results - Girls

5A GIRLS
Team - Lucas Lovejoy Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 18 Team Score (times): 1:41:43.13 Ave Time:20:20.63
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1579 Amy Morefield 12 1 1 19:57.09 19:57.09 0:00.00
2 1580 Sara Morefield 11 2 3 20:05.32 40:02.41 0:08.23
3 1572 Camryn Benson 9 4 7 20:28.21 1:00:30.62 0:31.12
4 1573 Peyton Benson 11 5 12 20:32.80 1:21:03.42 0:35.71
5 1577 Kailey Littlefield 11 6 18 20:39.71 1:41:43.13 0:42.62
6 1575 Kate Carlson 11 (10)   21:47.84 2:03:30.97 1:50.75
7 1576 Jocelyn Chapman 9 (16)   22:15.31 2:25:46.28 2:18.22

Team - Hallsville Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 107 Team Score (times): 1:52:08.83 Ave Time:22:25.77

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1547 Avery Perkins 12 8 8 21:18.02 21:18.02 1:20.93
2 1544 Kylea Hatfield 10 15 23 22:14.41 43:32.43 2:17.32
3 1542 Kenzy Glass 11 20 43 22:20.59 1:05:53.02 2:23.50
4 1543 Addison Hatchett 10 27 70 23:00.22 1:28:53.24 3:03.13
5 1541 River Gaston 9 37 107 23:15.59 1:52:08.83 3:18.50
6 1548 Cara Sullens 9 (44)   23:29.34 2:15:38.17 3:32.25
7 1546 Haylea Jordan 11 (59)   24:14.79 2:39:52.96 4:17.70

Team - Frisco Wakeland Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 109 Team Score (times): 1:52:53.44 Ave Time:22:34.69

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1531 Sophia Altieri 9 12 12 22:07.40 22:07.40 2:10.31
2 1539 Isabella Wertz 9 18 30 22:17.62 44:25.02 2:20.53
3 1535 Rebekah Gould 10 19 49 22:20.14 1:06:45.16 2:23.05
4 1538 Emma Thomas 12 26 75 22:56.25 1:29:41.41 2:59.16
5 1533 Shea Derheim 12 34 109 23:12.03 1:52:53.44 3:14.94
6 1536 Bree Grzywinski 11 (50)   23:53.96 2:16:47.40 3:56.87
7 1537 Madelyn Schroeder 11 (75)   24:39.64 2:41:27.04 4:42.55

Team - Kingwood Park Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 135 Team Score (times): 1:52:46.28 Ave Time:22:33.26

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1549 Elina Bailey 11 7 7 21:13.82 21:13.82 1:16.73
2 1551 Lucy Foltz 10 9 16 21:24.74 42:38.56 1:27.65
3 1553 Rachel Hughes 12 21 37 22:37.96 1:05:16.52 2:40.87
4 1552 Vivian Garcia 12 41 78 23:22.81 1:28:39.33 3:25.72
5 1550 Melissa Flores-Tinnacher 11 57 135 24:06.95 1:52:46.28 4:09.86
6 1555 Isabel Monks 11 (60)   24:15.80 2:17:02.08 4:18.71

Team - Frisco Reedy Finish Position - 5
Team Score (places): 139 Team Score (times): 1:54:05.41 Ave Time:22:49.08

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1524 Sahasra Gutta 10 13 13 22:09.28 22:09.28 2:12.19
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2 1523 Vanesa Gonzalez-Rodiles 10 17 30 22:15.51 44:24.79 2:18.42
3 1527 Mila Stamper 10 30 60 23:03.40 1:07:28.19 3:06.31
4 1521 Charishma Chelluboina 11 39 99 23:18.10 1:30:46.29 3:21.01
5 1526 Audrey Rush 9 40 139 23:19.12 1:54:05.41 3:22.03
6 1522 Jane Goldberg 12 (46)   23:38.18 2:17:43.59 3:41.09
7 1528 Alyssa Thompson 12 (55)   23:59.11 2:41:42.70 4:02.02

Team - Frisco Liberty Finish Position - 6
Team Score (places): 168 Team Score (times): 1:53:59.17 Ave Time:22:47.83

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1508 Sydni Wilkins 11 3 3 20:09.67 20:09.67 0:12.58
2 1507 Srishti Shetty 9 14 17 22:11.02 42:20.69 2:13.93
3 1506 Caitlyn Ruback 9 29 46 23:02.66 1:05:23.35 3:05.57
4 1509 Kayla Winter 11 58 104 24:13.38 1:29:36.73 4:16.29
5 1500 Giana Antovoni 12 64 168 24:22.44 1:53:59.17 4:25.35

DQ 1503 Sofia Golladay 10 DQ   23:43.42 2:17:42.59 3:46.33
Team - McKinney North Finish Position - 7

Team Score (places): 171 Team Score (times): 1:55:53.07 Ave Time:23:10.61
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1591 Kailee Critchfield 10 23 23 22:48.67 22:48.67 2:51.58
2 1596 Rossi Lira 10 33 56 23:09.50 45:58.17 3:12.41
3 1598 Alma Pena 11 35 91 23:14.42 1:09:12.59 3:17.33
4 1592 Sierra Franjesevic 10 38 129 23:16.25 1:32:28.84 3:19.16
5 1594 Katelin Kenealey 10 42 171 23:24.23 1:55:53.07 3:27.14
6 1597 Nikki Morgan 12 (49)   23:50.80 2:19:43.87 3:53.71
7 1595 Olivia Kennedy 10 (56)   24:01.61 2:43:45.48 4:04.52

Team - Frisco Lone Star Finish Position - 8
Team Score (places): 201 Team Score (times): 1:57:04.05 Ave Time:23:24.81

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1512 Veronica Ambrosionek 12 11 11 22:06.42 22:06.42 2:09.33
2 1513 Isabelle Boor 9 32 43 23:07.74 45:14.16 3:10.65
3 1516 Kyrsten Kizer 12 51 94 23:55.53 1:09:09.69 3:58.44
4 1517 Addison Leffke 10 53 147 23:56.53 1:33:06.22 3:59.44
5 1518 Autumn Miller 11 54 201 23:57.83 1:57:04.05 4:00.74
6 1519 Lily Velo 12 (68)   24:25.23 2:21:29.28 4:28.14
7 1510 Camryn Allen 10 (71)   24:33.71 2:46:02.99 4:36.62

Team - Lufkin Finish Position - 9
Team Score (places): 264 Team Score (times): 1:59:36.84 Ave Time:23:55.37

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1582 Paula Bautista 12 24 24 22:49.45 22:49.45 2:52.36
2 1589 Jacki Silva 12 36 60 23:15.43 46:04.88 3:18.34
3 1584 Isabella Meggiato 9 45 105 23:34.63 1:09:39.51 3:37.54
4 1588 Gabriella Sanchez 11 79 184 24:57.33 1:34:36.84 5:00.24
5 1583 Alyssa Jasso 11 80 264 25:00.00 1:59:36.84 5:02.91
6 1585 Maria Moreno-Corona 11 (81)   25:00.11 2:24:36.95 5:03.02

Team - Forney Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places): 346 Team Score (times): 2:03:14.69 Ave Time:24:38.94



Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1475 Jane Salgado 10 25 25 22:55.19 22:55.19 2:58.10
2 1468 Leslie Brooke Cooksy 10 62 87 24:16.87 47:12.06 4:19.78
3 1471 Landry Helm 10 69 156 24:25.74 1:11:37.80 4:28.65
4 1470 Braeden Donohue 12 84 240 25:11.59 1:36:49.39 5:14.50
5 1469 Ryann Cyriaque 11 106 346 26:25.30 2:03:14.69 6:28.21
6 1472 Brooklyn Lawrenson 9 (108)   26:32.93 2:29:47.62 6:35.84
7 1476 Cynthia Senkel 12 (118)   27:18.35 2:57:05.97 7:21.26

Team - Frisco Centennial Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places): 362 Team Score (times): 2:04:41.48 Ave Time:24:56.30

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1482 Georgia Mayfield 9 31 31 23:05.52 23:05.52 3:08.43
2 1486 Dylan Volk 9 43 74 23:26.83 46:32.35 3:29.74
3 1479 Cholee Kim 9 61 135 24:16.03 1:10:48.38 4:18.94
4 1484 Aslyn Quijano 12 110 245 26:37.72 1:37:26.10 6:40.63
5 1481 Lisa Kras 12 117 362 27:15.38 2:04:41.48 7:18.29
6 1485 Anya Raju 11 (119)   27:33.57 2:32:15.05 7:36.48
7 1480 Kaylee Kim 9 (130)   28:16.23 3:00:31.28 8:19.14
Team - Frisco Lebanon Trail High School Finish Position - 12

Team Score (places): 400 Team Score (times): 2:06:11.35 Ave Time:25:14.27
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1498 Naila Karim 9 47 47 23:45.95 23:45.95 3:48.86
2 1495 Abigail Esqueda 9 65 112 24:23.92 48:09.87 4:26.83
3 1499 Clarice Ruiz 11 83 195 25:09.83 1:13:19.70 5:12.74
4 1493 Tatum Baustert 10 85 280 25:16.08 1:38:35.78 5:18.99
5 1491 Ashley Amani 11 120 400 27:35.57 2:06:11.35 7:38.48
6 1496 Andrea Esqueda 11 (133)   28:45.03 2:34:56.38 8:47.94

Team - New Caney Porter Finish Position - 13
Team Score (places): 405 Team Score (times): 2:05:30.62 Ave Time:25:06.12

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1623 Jahnae Nickerson 9 48 48 23:46.48 23:46.48 3:49.39
2 1619 Sara Dussan Romero 12 86 134 25:20.45 49:06.93 5:23.36
3 1615 Zayda Alanis 9 87 221 25:21.12 1:14:28.05 5:24.03
4 1616 Rosario Botello 10 90 311 25:27.86 1:39:55.91 5:30.77
5 1622 Dakota Newcomb 11 94 405 25:34.71 2:05:30.62 5:37.62
6 1624 Karma Zepeda 12 (100)   25:55.22 2:31:25.84 5:58.13

Team - Dallas Wilson Finish Position - 14
Team Score (places): 435 Team Score (times): 2:08:23.11 Ave Time:25:40.62

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1458 Amelia Favour 12 22 22 22:43.39 22:43.39 2:46.30
2 1457 Marisol Braun 12 88 110 25:21.45 48:04.84 5:24.36
3 1463 Emma Petteway 11 89 199 25:25.41 1:13:30.25 5:28.32
4 1459 Harper Gibbs 10 104 303 26:18.87 1:39:49.12 6:21.78
5 1462 Vanessa Orozco 12 132 435 28:33.99 2:08:23.11 8:36.90
6 1465 Lillian Welch 10 (140)   29:58.11 2:38:21.22 10:01.02
7 1461 Quinn McGuinness 12 (141)   29:59.73 3:08:20.95 10:02.64



Team - Texas High Finish Position - 15
Team Score (places): 437 Team Score (times): 2:07:27.88 Ave Time:25:29.58

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1650 Zoey Richardson 9 66 66 24:24.52 24:24.52 4:27.43
2 1652 Daniela Urieta-Hernandez 12 73 139 24:37.46 49:01.98 4:40.37
3 1649 Olivia Raley 9 77 216 24:50.71 1:13:52.69 4:53.62
4 1646 Catherine Loomis 9 107 323 26:31.12 1:40:23.81 6:34.03
5 1651 Elizabeth Sharp 9 114 437 27:04.07 2:07:27.88 7:06.98

Team - Longview Pine Tree Finish Position - 16
Team Score (places): 452 Team Score (times): 2:08:55.69 Ave Time:25:47.14

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1571 Mackenzie Robinson 10 63 63 24:20.44 24:20.44 4:23.35
2 1565 Andrea Garcia 10 72 135 24:36.87 48:57.31 4:39.78
3 1566 Alexis Gonzalez 12 76 211 24:40.42 1:13:37.73 4:43.33
4 1570 Yamile Morales 9 116 327 27:07.97 1:40:45.70 7:10.88
5 1568 Erika Magallanes 12 125 452 28:09.99 2:08:55.69 8:12.90
6 1569 Casandra Miranda 9 (129)   28:14.87 2:37:10.56 8:17.78

Team - Melissa Finish Position - 17
Team Score (places): 458 Team Score (times): 2:08:38.15 Ave Time:25:43.63

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1602 Maddison Alldredge 12 52 52 23:56.10 23:56.10 3:59.01
2 1603 Rhoby Day 10 92 144 25:31.00 49:27.10 5:33.91
3 1605 Hallie Hendrickson 12 93 237 25:31.76 1:14:58.86 5:34.67
4 1601 Addisyn Alexander 9 97 334 25:46.98 1:40:45.84 5:49.89
5 1600 Hannah Ackerman 9 124 458 27:52.31 2:08:38.15 7:55.22
6 1606 Mckenzie Hendrickson 9 (135)   28:47.75 2:37:25.90 8:50.66

Team - North Mesquite Finish Position - 18
Team Score (places): 474 Team Score (times): 2:10:57.72 Ave Time:26:11.54

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1629 Abigail Ortega 10 28 28 23:02.62 23:02.62 3:05.53
2 1627 Haven Crabb 10 82 110 25:02.90 48:05.52 5:05.81
3 1626 Jocelyn Arzola 10 113 223 26:51.70 1:14:57.22 6:54.61
4 1630 Arianna Pace 9 115 338 27:06.45 1:42:03.67 7:09.36
5 1631 Ana Rosales 10 136 474 28:54.05 2:10:57.72 8:56.96
6 1625 Madeline Aguirre 10 (146)   30:38.75 2:41:36.47 10:41.66

Team - Red Oak Finish Position - 19
Team Score (places): 492 Team Score (times): 2:10:24.91 Ave Time:26:04.98

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1643 Esme Rodriguez 9 70 70 24:31.56 24:31.56 4:34.47
2 1641 Morgynn Maines 9 91 161 25:30.10 50:01.66 5:33.01
3 1636 Sadie Carrell 10 98 259 25:53.08 1:15:54.74 5:55.99
4 1638 Ana Cook 12 112 371 26:49.99 1:42:44.73 6:52.90
5 1640 Avery Klice 10 121 492 27:40.18 2:10:24.91 7:43.09
6 1644 Gianna Thomas 9 (142)   30:12.35 2:40:37.26 10:15.26

Team - Dallas White Finish Position - 20
Team Score (places): 525 Team Score (times): 2:13:07.42 Ave Time:26:37.48



Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1453 Addison Hewitt 11 67 67 24:24.79 24:24.79 4:27.70
2 1454 April Martinez 9 95 162 25:38.34 50:03.13 5:41.25
3 1451 Maya Crawford 10 99 261 25:53.71 1:15:56.84 5:56.62
4 1449 Sandi Agudo 12 127 388 28:11.84 1:44:08.68 8:14.75
5 1452 Melanie Garcia 11 137 525 28:58.74 2:13:07.42 9:01.65
6 1450 Angela Barrios 12 (143)   30:22.86 2:43:30.28 10:25.77

Team - Lancaster Finish Position - 21
Team Score (places): 549 Team Score (times): 2:13:39.72 Ave Time:26:43.94

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1560 Holy Igwe 11 96 96 25:39.97 25:39.97 5:42.88
2 1557 Jaylee Chaney 12 105 201 26:23.50 52:03.47 6:26.41
3 1558 Y'Neise Colbert 10 109 310 26:36.74 1:18:40.21 6:39.65
4 1562 Braela Sargent 12 111 421 26:45.68 1:45:25.89 6:48.59
5 1559 Aja Hurst 12 128 549 28:13.83 2:13:39.72 8:16.74
6 1561 Alicia Rodgriguez 11 (131)   28:28.79 2:42:08.51 8:31.70

Team - Mesquite Poteet Finish Position - 22
Team Score (places): 591 Team Score (times): 2:19:45.23 Ave Time:27:57.05

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1609 Melanie Coronado 10 78 78 24:54.79 24:54.79 4:57.70
2 1611 Aubrey Hughes 11 101 179 26:00.44 50:55.23 6:03.35
3 1610 Alexa Harris 9 126 305 28:11.33 1:19:06.56 8:14.24
4 1612 Alyssa Montoya 10 139 444 29:47.01 1:48:53.57 9:49.92
5 1614 Nylah Tarver 10 147 591 30:51.66 2:19:45.23 10:54.57

Team - Dallas Sunset Finish Position - 23
Team Score (places): 597 Team Score (times): 2:22:03.11 Ave Time:28:24.62

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1448 Leah Serritos 11 74 74 24:37.99 24:37.99 4:40.90
2 1443 Laura Gonzalez 12 103 177 26:09.56 50:47.55 6:12.47
3 1445 Breanna Marquez 12 123 300 27:47.87 1:18:35.42 7:50.78
4 1444 Sofia Gonzalez 10 148 448 31:31.53 1:50:06.95 11:34.44
5 1446 Leila Martinez 9 149 597 31:56.16 2:22:03.11 11:59.07

Team - West Mesquite Finish Position - 24
Team Score (places): 640 Team Score (times): 2:22:18.92 Ave Time:28:27.78

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1657 Illiana Lopez 11 102 102 26:01.04 26:01.04 6:03.95
2 1656 Stephanie Heras 11 122 224 27:47.29 53:48.33 7:50.20
3 1660 Karla Ramirez 11 134 358 28:47.30 1:22:35.63 8:50.21
4 1655 Valerie Beltran 12 138 496 29:07.83 1:51:43.46 9:10.74
5 1654 Dayanira Beltran 9 144 640 30:35.46 2:22:18.92 10:38.37
6 1661 Danayara Rodriguez 12 (145)   30:35.80 2:52:54.72 10:38.71

Team - Dayton Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1466 Linda Bibbs 9 Less Than 5   23:08.92 23:08.92 3:11.83
2 1467 Maiyah Phoummarath 12 Less Than 5   25:27.93 48:36.85 5:30.84



Team - Carrollton RL Turner Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1435 Leila Farda 10 Less Than 5   21:57.09 21:57.09 2:00.00

Team - Corsicana Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1436 Measha Rhinehart 9 Less Than 5   26:17.50 26:17.50 6:20.41

Team - Crandall Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1437 Reyna Vargas 12 Less Than 5   22:51.13 22:51.13 2:54.04

Team - Dallas Adams Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1438 Giselle Hernandez 12 Less Than 5   26:59.34 26:59.34 7:02.25

Team - Dallas Hillcrest Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1439 Kendaisha Griffin 11 Less Than 5   26:35.29 26:35.29 6:38.20

Team - Dallas Kimball Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1440 Juliana Molina 11 Less Than 5   24:34.79 24:34.79 4:37.70

Team - Dallas Molina Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1441 Daniela Bravo 10 Less Than 5   23:54.25 23:54.25 3:57.16

Team - Frisco Emerson Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1488 Sophie Fernandes 11 Less Than 5   24:34.56 24:34.56 4:37.47

Team - Frisco High Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1489 Oaklee Lyman 9 Less Than 5   24:01.09 24:01.09 4:04.00

Team - Frisco Independence High School Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1490 Abigail Garcia 12 Less Than 5   23:16.45 23:16.45 3:19.36

Team - Longview Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1564 Aurora Egbe 9 Less Than 5   25:27.00 25:27.00 5:29.91

Team - Princeton Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):



Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1634 Gabriella Trejo 9 Less Than 5   22:15.66 22:15.66 2:18.57
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